
LT CONSUMER (Single Register)

BANGLADESH POWER DEVELOPMENT BOARD

ELECTRICITY BILL

CONSUMER'S COPY

S & D Ghatail
 664.00Balance:

MONTH BILL NO CD ISSUE DATE

LOCATION BILL GROUP BOOK NO WALK ORD

PRV A/C NO CONSUMER NO LAST PMNT DATE

TARIFF STATUS SP.CODE SP.VALUE & RULE METER NO TYPE COND OMF S.LOAD (KW)

PRESENT DATE

PREVIOUS DATE

PRESENT RDG

PREVIOUS RGD

CONSUMED UNIT

ARR. FROM

ARR. UPTO

CURRENT CHARGES TAKA ADJUSTMENT/ARREAR TAKA

ELECTRICITY CHARGE

DEMAND CHARGE

MINIMUM CHARGE

SERVICE CHARGE

ADJ. PRINCIPAL

ADJ. L.P.S.

ADJ. VAT

ADV / ARR. PRINCIPAL

CURR. & ARR. L.P.S

VAT TOTAL

AMOUNT TO BE PAID

PRINCIPAL AMOUNT

BILL MONTH TOTAL
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VAT

বককয়য়র জকনন সসকযয়গ বববচনকরণ কনয়টশসমমননত গমহক

আপনমর নহসমব নমররর নবপরররত উপররমক বরকয়ম পমওনম আরছ।যনদ উক বরকয়মর সমমরর নককবম আকনশক ইনতমরধধ পনররশমধ করর থমরকন তরব সকরযমগ নবনচনকরর এড়মরত নবল 

পনররশমরধর সবররশষ তমনরখ (LAST PMNT DATE) এর পমরবর অত দপরর পনররশমনধত নবরলর কনপ সহ রযমগমরযমগ করর রলজমর হমলনমগমদ করমর জরনধ অননররমধ করম যমরচ। উক 

তমনররখর মরধধ নবল পনররশমরধ বধথর হরল নবদনধৎ আইন অননযময়র পরবতর ১০ (দশ) নদন পর রথরক আপনমর নবদনধৎ সকরযমগ নবনচন করম হরব। রকবলমমত বরকয়ম পনররশমধ ও পনননসকরযমগ 

PAY AT

EXECUTIVE / RESIDENT ENGINEER

SERIAL NO

RCVD. TK.
DATE

TARIFF

LOCATION BILLGR BOOK NO WORK ORD BANK BRANCH

CONSUMER NO ISSUE DATE LAST PMNT DATE

BILL NO CD VAT TOTAL AMOUNT (Tk)

CDBILL NOSURCHARGEMMYYBILL TYPE

BILLPAY MARKED SHOP OR BANK & OFFICE COPY

বমকলমরদশ নবদনধৎ উনয়ন রবমরর সদম আপনমর রসবময় ননরয়মনজত অপর পপষময় বনররত ননরদরশমবলর রদখনন

Phone:নবসমনরত রপছরনর পমতময় রদখনন
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LT-A

ADV / ARR. VAT

 0

PAYMENT DETAILS  1,509.00

ARREAR DETAILS

 631.65

 32.00

 663.65  664.00

0847615054
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 32.00
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OLD: A/27735

 32.00

 0.00

74285608

Rupali Bank -
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01 0112

 -

S & D Ghatail

BS.TYPE

OLD METER UNIT

CONS NO

Jan-23

00

13/01/23

10/12/22

Jan-23

S & D Comilla

14/01/23

17/01/23

15/02/23

17/01/23 15/02/23

74285608

Mosharef Hossen

LATE- Mobarak Ullah

Jawra, Bipulashar

Comilla  3572

Mosharef Hossen
LATE- Mobarak Ullah

Jawra, Bipulashar

 3572

- 3572Comilla

Comilla Branch




